
001 |RO 22 1084002F |A |DA446A15 | 19.07 14:30:58 |
002 |RO 23 0029776F |A |DA15F42B | 19.07 14:31:17 |
003 |RO 24 2037747M |S |DAF2321E | 19.07 14:31:51 |
004 |RO 24 2040692M |S |DA676C6F | 19.07 14:32:20 |
005 |RO 23 0029754F |A |DA6F7717 | 19.07 14:32:35 |
006 |RO 24 2037708M |A |DAC3E120 | 19.07 14:32:55 |
007 |RO 24 2037710M |S |DA404053 | 19.07 14:33:06 |
008 |RO 23 0029765M |A |DA676EFA | 19.07 14:33:13 |
009 |RO 22 1084001M |A |DA4041B1 | 19.07 14:33:17 |
010 |RO 24 0031730M |A |DAC57240 | 19.07 14:33:21 |
011 |RO 24 2037750M |S |DAF232B6 | 19.07 14:33:26 |
012 |RO 24 2037713M |A |DAF2320E | 19.07 14:33:31 |
013 |RO 23 0029756M |A |DA4040F1 | 19.07 14:33:36 |
014 |RO 24 2037724M |A |DAF23346 | 19.07 14:33:40 |
015 |RO 24 2037719M |A |DA1F17C0 | 19.07 14:33:47 |
016 |RO 24 2037741M |APA |DA1E3784 | 19.07 14:34:04 |
017 |RO 22 1082007M |A |DA4042D5 | 19.07 14:34:08 |
018 |RO 24 2037736M |A |DA1E361C | 19.07 14:34:12 |
019 |RO 24 2039535M |APA |DA676ED4 | 19.07 14:34:16 |
020 |RO 22 1084022M |A |DA4041B4 | 19.07 14:34:21 |
021 |RO 23 0029739M |A |DA676EC0 | 19.07 14:34:25 |
022 |RO 24 2037723M |A |DAC3E873 | 19.07 14:34:31 |
023 |RO 22 1082035M |A |DA404276 | 19.07 14:34:36 |
024 |RO 22 1082012M |A |DA4042F8 | 19.07 14:34:41 |
025 |RO 24 2037748M |A |DAC3E042 | 19.07 14:34:46 |
026 |RO 23 0029702M |MARM |DA30148E | 19.07 14:34:51 |
027 |RO 24 2040698M |A |DAF2309F | 19.07 14:34:55 |
028 |RO 24 2037714M |A |DA066F9A | 19.07 14:35:01 |
029 |RO 24 2037730M |A |DA1F1753 | 19.07 14:35:06 |
030 |RO 24 0031704M |A |DAC3EAC9 | 19.07 14:35:10 |
031 |RO 24 0031713M |A |DA066CF9 | 19.07 14:35:15 |
032 |RO 24 2037732F |A |DA285D32 | 19.07 14:35:31 |
033 |RO 24 2040700F |S |DA285C8A | 19.07 14:35:36 |
034 |RO 24 2037704F |A |DA285D7A | 19.07 14:35:40 |
035 |RO 22 3010535F |A |DA446C0D | 19.07 14:35:45 |
036 |RO 24 2037711F |A |DA285C03 | 19.07 14:35:51 |
037 |RO 24 2037701F |A |DA285A01 | 19.07 14:35:56 |
038 |RO 24 2040695F |A |DA4469D1 | 19.07 14:36:02 |
039 |RO 24 0031718F |R |DA285B22 | 19.07 14:36:08 |
040 |RO 24 0031702F |SI |DA6F759B | 19.07 14:36:15 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 20.07.2025 07:33

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 002670 Columbofil : Circiumaru Ionut
Latitudine : 44° 0" 41.9' N Longitudine : 23° 20" 37.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 19.07.2025 14:30:31 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 19.07.2025 14:30:31 +0
Sincronizare : 19.07.2025 14:30:31 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 52

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.40 Cod concurs: 51307 Serie ceas: 244044
Antena Club : Benzing 48908542 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 8000136E
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041 |RO 23 0029745F |A |DA6F7644 | 19.07 14:36:20 |
042 |RO 24 2037706F |APA |DA285AF5 | 19.07 14:36:26 |
043 |RO 24 2037716F |A |DA285A53 | 19.07 14:36:35 |
044 |RO 24 2037728F |S |DA285ACF | 19.07 14:36:40 |
045 |RO 23 0029757F |APA |DA6F77ED | 19.07 14:36:44 |
046 |RO 24 2040696F |APA |DA285D9D | 19.07 14:36:51 |
047 |RO 22 3010544F |A |DA446A51 | 19.07 14:36:57 |
048 |RO 22 1084039F |S |DA44692E | 19.07 14:37:08 |
049 |RO 24 0031701F |SI |DA285C14 | 19.07 14:37:14 |
050 |RO 24 2040687F |A |DA285A64 | 19.07 14:37:21 |
051 |RO 24 2037738F |S |DA285B19 | 19.07 14:37:28 |
052 |RO 24 2037734F |A |DA6F7507 | 19.07 14:37:33 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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